



**BEFORE : MRS. R. V. RANE  
COMPANY REGISTRAR /  
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR  
DATE : 11th October'2024.**

Sr. No. 16-TP/4205/2024  
(ECHCBM02240202023)

Mr. R. T. Kharwar, Advocate for the petitioner.

For Compliance

At the request of the Advocate for the petitioner ,  
matter is adjourned to 18.11.2024.

**COMPANY REGISTRAR /  
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR**