



**BEFORE : MRS. R. V. RANE  
COMPANY REGISTRAR /  
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR  
DATE : 17<sup>th</sup> January'2025**

Sr. No.32-TP/4205/2024  
(ECHCBM02240202023)

None for the petitioner.

For Compliance

Advocate for the petitioner is absent.

List the matter on 14.02.2025.

**COMPANY REGISTRAR /  
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR**